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The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROBOSENSE 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-13
2023-01-14
2023-01-15
2023-01-19
2023-01-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $118.08. DEPOSITED: $150.00.

ID

txn kWHLOq
txn JxHaWe
txn 66HgQO0
txn AWHgB]
txn zZVHLI0

Amount Balance
$0.00
$150.00 $150.00
-$37.86 $112.14
-$39.53 $72.61
-$30.96 $41.65
-$9.73 $31.92
$31.92

RoboSense is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from RoboSense's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



