

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROBOSENSE 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-13	★ Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_kWHL0q	\$150.00	\$150.00
2023-01-14	Amazon	txn_JxHaWe	-\$37.86	\$112.14
2023-01-15	Amazon	txn 66HgQ0	-\$39.53	\$72.61
2023-01-19	Amazon	txn_AWHqBJ	-\$30.96	\$41.65
2023-01-30	Amazon	txn zVHL90	-\$9.73	\$31.92
	WITHDRAWN: \$118.08, DEPOSITED: \$150.00.	-		\$31.92

RoboSense is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from RoboSense's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.